

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).3000/2010

U.P. POWER CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NOIDA POWER COMPANY LIMITED &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-08-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDARFor Appellant(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Shashank Pandi, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinay Garg, AOR  
Mr. Aviral Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, Adv.Ms. Divya Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Ms. Arunima Kedia, Adv.  
Mr. Vishal Gupta, Adv.  
M/s. Khaitan & Co., AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter on 23.8.3017.

(B.PARVATHI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)  
BRANCH OFFICER